10
50
34
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1050
1050
M
ot
or

20+10+5+3+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs' List No.
703-5172MVS13/50012.452771671982.30500503
703-5160MVS13/3008.252451521811.25280304
703-5159MVS13/2004.952201251510.75165193
703-5147MVS13/1004.302101251410.75165100
703-5135M3/654.101931271200.2712062
703-5123M201.70148110730.102221
703-5111M40.8510490690.13204
DWH
Order
Code